
SCHOOL COUNSELOR GOOGLE EMAIL
101 Birdville Elementary Laura Hindman 682-325-8615 laura.hindman@birdvilleschools.net
102 David E. Smith Amanda Jones 682-231-3257 amanda.jones@birdvilleschools.net
103 WT Francisco Shelbee Russell 817-677-8011 shelbee.russell@birdvilleschools.net
104 Jack C. Binion Tammy Brown 682-231-3709 tammy.brown@birdvilleschools.net
104 Jack C. Binion Connie Donahue 972-584-7604 connie.donahue@birdvilleschools.net
105 Mullendore Vickie Martin-Webb 417-761-8084 vickie.martin-webb@birdvilleschools.net
106 Richland Elementary Michelle Rollins 682-325-8172 michelle.rollins@birdvilleschools.net
107 Smithfield Jamie Goad 682-231-3840 jamie.goad@birdvilleschools.net
108 Snow Heights Laura Wilson 325-400-1174 laura.wilson@birdvilleschools.net
109 Maj. Cheney @ S. Erecka Miller 682-231-2490 erecka.miller@birdvilleschools.net
110 OH Stowe Carol Glinsky 827-523-8273 carol.glinsky@birdvilleschools.net
111 West Birdville Maria Lopez 682-232-3975 maria.lopez@birdvilleschools.net
112 Holiday Heights Lisa Loper 817-381-6275 lisa.loper@birdvilleschools.net
113 Watauga Elementary Veronica Petty 817-523-8454 veronica.petty@birdvilleschools.net
113 Watauga Elementary Stacey Jeter 817-809-6252 stacey.jeter@birdvilleschools.net
114 Hardeman Kelly Simmons 817-523-8262 kelly.simmons@birdvilleschools.net
115 WA Porter Shannon Bruce shannon.bruce@birdvilleschools.net
116 ACFT Stefanie Flint 817-677-8138 stefanie.patterson@birdvilleschools.net
117 Foster Village Debra Gacnik debra.gacnik@birdvilleschools.net
118 North Ridge Cortney Cooper 682-231-3815 cortney.cooper@birdvilleschools.net
119 John Spicer Suzanne Smith suzanne.smith@birdvilleschools.net
120 Green Valley Jeanna Koerner 682-325-1481 jeanna.koerner@birdvilleschools.net
121 Walker Creek Dee Ann Knight 682-651-5923 deeann.knight@birdvilleschools.net

41 Haltom Middle Vanessa Pannell 682-593-6881 vanessa.pannell@birdvilleschools.net

Tiffany Portales 662-445-3136 tiffany.portales@birdvilleschools.net
42 North Richland Lauren DeBose 325-400-1198 lauren.debose@birdvilleschools.net

Jackie Bloom jacqueline.bloom@birdvilleschools.net
43 Richland Middle Lynn Poston 682-593-1281 lynn.poston@birdvilleschools.net

Jeannie Cannata 817-523-9050 jeannie.cannata@birdvilleschools.net
44 North Oaks Middle Lisa Bradley 817-523-8383 lisa.bradley@birdvilleschools.net

Marla Hays 817-793-7998 marla.hays@birdvilleschools.net
45 Watauga Middle Ann Newhouse 682-231-3622 ann.newhouse@birdvilleschools.net

Arlene Bonilla 682-231-8939 arlene.bonilla@birdvilleschools.net
46 Smithfield Middle Boyd Shannon 682-325-8474 boyd.shannon@birdvilleschools.net

Lindsey Thompson 682-593-1810 lindsey.thompson@birdvilleschools.net
47 North Ridge Middle Heather Penry 817-677-8730 heather.penry@birdvilleschools.net

Reginald Harris 817-937-9217 reginald.harris@birdvilleschools.net

1 Haltom High School Andrea Breedlove 682-231-3354 andrea.breedlove@birdvilleschools.net

Will Wright 682-325-2971 william.wright@birdvilleschools.net

Tiphynee Salazar 682-710-3946 tiphynee.salazar@birdvilleschools.net

Donna Bagley 682-268-0339 donna.bagley@birdvilleschools.net

Ruth Cooper 682-268-0017 ruth.cooper@birdvilleschools.net

Teresa Nguyen 682-233-0486 teresa.nguyen@birdvilleschools.net

Shelly Knight 682-268-0157 shelly.knight@birdvilleschools.net

Debra Yocum 817-677-1318 debra.yocum@birdvilleschools.net

Susan Shaw 682-325-8542 susan.shaw@birdvilleschools.net

Jeannie Mata 682-325-8209 jeannie.mata@birdvilleschools.net



2
Richland High 
School

Darlene Tate
682-593-2001 darlene.tate@birdvilleschools.net

Shelley Marshall 972-445-7211 shelley.marshall@birdvilleschools.net

Christina Spears (N-
R),Lead 972-413-8797 christina.spears@birdvilleschools.net

David Arthurs (J-M) 972 -861 -2145 david.arthurs@birdvilleschools.net

Vanessa Matschulat 
(D-I) 682-325-8664 vanessa.matschulat@birdvilleschools.net

Trenia Miller (A-C) 817-601-5534 trenia.miller@birdvilleschools.net

Bryan Teague (S-Z)
423-665-9287 bryan.teague@birdvilleschools.net

Kinzie Morgan 
Mallott-Grad Coach 817-381-8750 kinzie.morganmallott@birdvilleschools.net

10
Birdville High 
School

Nancy Allen
325-400-1434 nancy.allen@birdvilleschools.net

Sara Mellado 325-307-2927 sara.mellado@birdvilleschools.net

Cindy Larson 325-400-6530 cindy.larson@birdvilleschools.net

Debbie Conway 972-861-2203 debbie.conaway@birdvilleschools.net

Terri Ramsey 325-400-6211 terri.ramsey@birdvilleschools.net

Jacqueline Travis 325-400-6188 jacqueline.travis@birdvilleschools.net

Stephanie 
Stevenson 817-677-8601 stephanie.stevenson@birdvilleschools.net

Shelby Griffith 469-645-8031 shelby.griffith@birdvilleschools.net

Shannon High 
School

Ravin McCallum
682-727-0670 ravin.mccallum@birdvilleschools.net

Stephanie Worrell 817-631-0043 stephanie.worrell@birdvilleschools.net

Collegiate Academy 
of Birdville

Jeannie Mata
682-325-8209 jeannie.mata@birdvilleschools.net

Director of 
Counseling

LeAnn Carroll
682-268-0028 leann.carroll@birdvilleschools.net

Coordinator of 
Crisis Intervention

Michelle Broadwater
469-645-8226 michelle.broadwater@birdvilleschools.net


